38S322C Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 38S322C-DG
Manufacturer Murata Power Solutions Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number 38S322C
Description FIXED IND 3.2UH 6.5A 11.9MOHM SM
Detailed Description 3.2 µH Unshielded Wirewound Inductor 6.5 A 11.9m
Ohm Max Nonstandard

For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Inductance
(100kHz, 0.1VAC)
DC
Current1
Saturation
Current2
DC
Resistance
±20% Max. Typ. Max.
μH  A  A mΩ
38L361C 0.36 ±30% 18 27 1.8
38L801C 0.80 16 20 2.5
38L142C 1.40 12.0 15 3.7
38L222C 2.20 9.6 12 5
38L322C 3.20 7.8 10 6.8
38L432C 4.30 6.8 8.8 9.7
38L572C 5.70 5.8 7.3 11.9
38L722C 7.20 5.3 6.6 15.5
38L882C 8.80 4.8 5.9 19.6
38S221C 0.22 ±30% 18 35 2.2
38S451C 0.45 16 27 2.6
38S801C 0.80 12.5 20 3.7
38S132C 1.30 10.5 17 5
38S182C 1.80 9.0 14 6.8
38S252C 2.50 7.2 12 9.7
38S322C 3.20 6.5 10 11.9
38S402C 4.00 5.5 9.1 15.1
38S502C 5.00 4.9 8.1 20.3
38H151C 0.15 ±30% 18 38 1.9
38H301C 0.30 ±30% 16 32 2.2
38H501C 0.50 12.5 24 3.7
38H801C 0.80 10.5 20 5
38H122C 1.20 9 17 6.8
38H152C 1.50 7.2 14 9.5
38H202C 2.00 6.5 12 11.8
38H252C 2.50 5.5 11 15.1
38H302C 3.00 4.9 9.4 19.4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating temperature range -40°C to +130°C
Storage temperature range -40°C to +150°C
SOLDERING INFORMATION3